THE AUTOCLAVE RANGE
P I O N E E R S  I N  S T E R I L I Z A T I O N  T E C H N O L O G Y
Featuring the NEW 'LogiColor'  Full Colour Touch Screen Controller
Contents
Pages 1-3 New Swiftlock Compact Autoclaves
Pages 4-6 New Swiftlock Autoclaves 90-330 Litres
Pages 7-10 Square Section Sterilizers
Pages 11-13 Options (for all models)

Installation
ALL MODELS – i.e.  in-vessel heating, steam generator or direct steam:
Power: 3 Phase 380-440 volts (Phase-Phase), 50 or 60Hz. For use on 3-Phase Power Supplies of 200-240 volts (Phase-Phase)
please specify option AAN110 at time of order.
NB. A Neutral Line and Protective Earth are required for all electrically heated units.
Water: A cold water supply of 2 to 6-bar is required. Max Temp. 25ºC, Max flow rate 20L/Min
Compressed Air: If you do not have available on-line compressed air (dry, oil-free, 6 Bar) then Air Compressor option (AAQ500) must be specified at time of order.
Drainage: Free-venting, non-manifolded drain (54mm dia) capable of withstanding temperatures up to 100ºC.
DIRECT STEAM HEATED MODELS
Steam: A supply of DRY steam saturated at 4.00 bar is required for direct steam models.
For details of Installation, Commissioning and Validation please contact our Service Department.
IN ADDITION TO THE SIZES LISTED ASTELL IS ABLE TO SUPPLY STERILIZERS TO YOUR PRECISE REQUIREMENTS.
Reference Vacuum Door(s) Heating Type Power Supply Capacity Internal Chamber Overall Dims.
Phase ø Amps/ Litres Dims. WxHxD mm WxHxD mm
Phase kW Total
AVS125G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral-38A 28 kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 1100 x 2000 x 1300
AVS125D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 1100 x 2000 x 1300
AVS216G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 1100 x 2000 x 1400
AVS216D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 1100 x 2000 x 1400
AVS300G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 300 700 x 700 x 620 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS300D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 300 700 x 700 x 620 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS350G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -70A 50kW 350 700 x 700 x 725 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS350D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 350 700 x 700 x 725 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS490G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -70A 50 kW 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1500 x 2000 x 1700*
AVS490D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1250 x 2000 x 1700
MVS125D Yes Manual Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4 kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MVS125G Yes Manual Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MVS216D Yes Manual Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4 kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MVS216G Yes Manual Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MVS360D Yes Manual Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4 kW 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
MVS360G Yes Manual Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
MNS125E No Manual Electric in Vessel 3ø Neutral -25A 16 kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MNS125D No Manual Direct Steam 240V N 5A 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MNS216E No Manual Electric in Vessel 3ø Neutral -25A 16 kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MNS216D No Manual Direct Steam 240V N 5A 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MNS360E No Manual Electric in Vessel 3ø Neutral -25A 16 kW 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
MNS360D No Manual Direct Steam 240V N 5A 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
AVD216G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 1100 x 2000 x 1000
AVD216D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 1100 x 2000 x 1000
AVD300G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -38A 28 kW 300 700 x 700 x 620 1500 x 2000 x 950
AVD300D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 300 700 x 700 x 620 1500 x 2000 x 950
AVD350G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -70A 50kW 350 700 x 700 x 725 1500 x 2000 x 1050
AVD350D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 350 700 x 700 x 725 1250 x 2000 x 1050
AVD490G Yes Automatic Steam Generator 3ø Neutral -70A 50 kW 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1500 x 2000 x 1300*
AVD490D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1250 x 2000 x 1300
SVS675E Yes Automatic Electric in Vessel 3ø Neutral -70A 50 kW 675 700 x 965 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS675D Yes Automatic Direct Steam 3ø Neutral -6A 4kW 675 700 x 965 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
*These models can be supplied with steam generator as separate unit, which will alter dimensions. Please contact sales office for further information.
FOR  ALL OPTIONS SEE PAGES 11-13